Drainage T-piece 45° PVC-U
160 mm SN4 ring seal x ring
seal x spigot grey
KOMO/BENOR (0360264)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Colour grey

Material PVC-U

Approval KOMO/BENOR

Connection ring seal x ring seal x spigot
SN SN4

Size 160 mm

DIMENSIONS

L 371 mm
@Di-2 160 mm
@Di-3 160 mm
Ct-1 301 mm
Cr-1 264 mm
B 45°
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Bosta UK Ltd.

Reflection House
Olding Road

Bury St. Edmunds
Suffolk

IP33 3TA

T+44 (0) 1284 716580
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